LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

GLENN COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1100011
NON PROP-20
01 74
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 74

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$3,165.60
$3,165.60

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A1162554
NON PROP-20
01 204
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 204

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$3,165.60
$3,165.60

$8,726.79
$8,726.79

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$8,726.79
$8,726.79

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

GLENN COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATI

CAPAY JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$366.50 $0.00
$366.50 $0.00
$151.76 $0.00
$151.76 $0.00
$518.26 $0.00
$518.26 $0.00
$218.56- $0.00
$218.56- $0.00
$45.81- $0.00
$45.81- $0.00
$264.37- $0.00
$264.37- $0.00

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$366.
$366.

$151.
$151.

$518.
$518.

$218.
$218.

$0.
$0.

$218.
$218.

56-
56-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$45.
$45.

$45.
$45.

PAGE - 156

RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $3,532.10
00 $3,532.10
00 $151.76
00 $151.76
00 $3,683.86
00 $3,683.86
00 $8,508.23
00 $8,508.23
81- $0.00
81- $0.00
81- $8,508.23
81- $8,508.23



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

GLENN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1162596 LAKE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 175 $7,486.21
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $7,486.21
PROP-20
01 175 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $7,486.21
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,486.21

A1162638 PLAZA ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 164 $7,015.65
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $7,015.65
PROP-20
01 164 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $7,015.65
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,015.65

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$312.83 $0.00
$312.83 $0.00
$100.93 $0.00
$100.93 $0.00
$413.76 $0.00
$413.76 $0.00
$3,948.93 $0.00
$3,948.93 $0.00
$1,119.21 $0.00
$1,119.21 $0.00
$5,068.14 $0.00
$5,068.14 $0.00

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$312.
$312.

$100.
$100.

$413.
$413.

$3,948.
$3,948.

$1,119.
$1,119.

$5,068.
$5,068.

NT

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE - 157

RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42

PAID
AMOUNT

$7,799.04
$7,799.04

$100.93
$100.93

$7,899.97
$7,899.97

$10,964.58
$10,964.58

$1,119.21
$1,119.21

$12,083.79
$12,083.79



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
GLENN COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1162646 PRINCETON JOINT UNIFIED T

NON PROP-20
01 186 $7,956.77 $470.10- $0.00 $470.10-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $7,956.77 $470.10- $0.00 $470.10-
PROP-20
01 186 $0.00 $117.67- $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $117.67- $0.00 $0.00
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $7,956.77 $587.77- $0.00 $470.10-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,956.77 $587.77- $0.00 $470.10-

A1162653 STONY CREEK JOINT UNIFIED T

NON PROP-20
01 92 $3,935.61 $429.15- $0.00 $429.15-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,935.61 $429.15- $0.00 $429_15-
PROP-20
01 92 $0.00 $113.32- $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $113.32- $0.00 $0.00
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $3,935.61 $542.47- $0.00 $429_15-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,935.61 $542.47- $0.00 $429_15-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$117.
$117.

$117.
$117.

$0.
$0.

$113.
$113.

$113.
$113.

PAGE -

158

RUN DATE 12/31/2015

S
LE

67-
67-

32-
32-

PAID
AMOUNT

$7,486.
$7,486.

$0.
$0.

$7,486.
$7,486.

$3,506.
$3,506.

$0.
$0.

$3,506.
$3,506.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

GLENN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1162661 WILLOWS UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 1,419 $60,702.52
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $60,702.52
PROP-20
01 1,419 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $60,702.52
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $60,702.52

A1175481 ORLAND JT. UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 2,259 $96,636.36
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $96,636.36
PROP-20
01 2,259 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $96,636.36
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $96,636.36

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,785.
$1,785.

$393.
$393.

$2,178.
$2,178.

$6,278.
$6,278.

$1,930.
$1,930.

$8,209.
$8,209.

35-
35-

01-

36-
36-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

ADA

$1,785.
$1,785.

$0.
$0.

$1,785.
$1,785.

$6,278.
$6,278.

$1,930.
$1,930.

$8,209.
$8,209.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

35-
35-

00

35-
35-

$0.
$0.

$393.
$393.

$393.
$393.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

PAGE -

159

RUN DATE 12/31/2015

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

01-
01-

PAID
AMOUNT

$58,917.
$58,917.

$0.
$0.

$58,917.
$58,917.

$102,914.
$102,914.

$1,930.
$1,930.

$104,845.
$104,845.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

GLENN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1176562 HAMILTON UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 724 $30,971.55
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $30,971.55
PROP-20
01 724 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $30,971.55
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $30,971.55

A1191350 WALDEN ACADEMY
NON PROP-20
01 154 $6,587.87
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $6,587.87
PROP-20
01 154 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $6,587.87
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $6,587.87

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$1,243.69- $0.00 $1,243.69-
$1,243.69- $0.00 $1,243.69-
$290.22- $0.00 $0.00
$290.22- $0.00 $0.00
$1,533.91- $0.00 $1,243.69-
$1,533.91- $0.00 $1,243.69-
T
$3,179.63- $0.00 $3,179.63-
$3,179.63- $0.00 $3,179.63-
$879.53- $0.00 $0.00
$879.53- $0.00 $0.00
$4,059.16- $0.00 $3,179.63-

$4,059.16- $0.00 $3,179.63-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$290.
$290.

$290.
$290.

$0.
$0.

$879.
$879.

$879.
$879.

PAGE -

160

RUN DATE 12/31/2015

S
LE

22-
22-

53-
53-

PAID
AMOUNT

$29,727.
$29,727.

$0.
$0.

$29,727.
$29,727.

$3,408.
$3,408.

$0.
$0.

$3,408.
$3,408.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTME
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
GLENN COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1191666 SUCCESS ONE

NON PROP-20
01 25 $1,069.45 $3,231.26 $0.00 $3,231.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,069.45 $3,231.26 $0.00 $3,231.
PROP-20
01 25 $0.00 $907.53 $0.00 $907.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $907.53 $0.00 $907.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $1,069.45 $4,138.79 $0.00 $4,138.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,069.45 $4,138.79 $0.00 $4,138.

A1191676 CONSERVATIONS CORPS-LONG BEACH

NON PROP-20
01 93 $3,978.38 $12,020.38 $0.00 $12,020.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,978.38 $12,020.38 $0.00 $12,020.
PROP-20
01 93 $0.00 $3,376.04 $0.00 $3,376.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $3,376.04 $0.00 $3,376.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $3,978.38 $15,396.42 $0.00 $15,396.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,978.38 $15,396.42 $0.00 $15,396.

NT

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE
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RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42

PAID
AMOUNT

$4,300.71
$4,300.71

$907.53
$907.53

$5,208.24
$5,208.24

$15,998.76
$15,998.76

$3,376.04
$3,376.04

$19,374.80
$19,374.80



LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
GLENN COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1195634 WILLIAM FINCH CHARTER SCHOOL T

NON PROP-20
01 77 $3,293.93 $3,405.49- $0.00 $3,293.93-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,293.93 $3,405.49- $0.00 $3,293.93-
PROP-20
01 77 $0.00 $948.63- $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $948.63- $0.00 $0.00
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $3,293.93 $4,354.12- $0.00 $3,293.93-

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,293.93 $4,354.12- $0.00 $3,293.93-

PAGE - 162

RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42

ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$111.56- $0.00
$111.56- $0.00
$948.63- $0.00
$948.63- $0.00

$1,060.19- $0.00

$1,060.19- $0.00



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

GLENN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 5,646 $241,526.69
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $241,526.69
PROP-20
01 5,646 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $241,526.69

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $241,526.69

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$15,426.

$15,426.

$4,797.

$4,797.

$20,224.

$20,224.

52

52

97

97

49

49

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$15,538.

$15,538.

$7,586.

$7,586.

$23,124.

$23,124.

NT

08

08

16

16

24

24

PAGE - 163
RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$111.56- $257,064.77
$111.56- $257,064.77
$2,788.19- $7,586.16
$2,788.19- $7,586.16
$2,899.75- $264,650.93
$2,899.75- $264,650.93



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE
GLENN COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 5,646
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 5,646

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$241,526.69

$241,526.69

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$241,526.69

$241,526.69

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$15,426.52 $0.00 $15,538.08
$15,426.52 $0.00 $15,538.08
$4,797.97 $0.00 $7,586.16
$4,797.97 $0.00 $7,586.16
$20,224.49 $0.00 $23,124.24

$20,224.49 $0.00 $23,124.24

PAGE - 164
RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$111.56- $257,064.77
$111.56- $257,064.77
$2,788.19- $7,586.16
$2,788.19- $7,586.16
$2,899.75- $264,650.93
$2,899.75- $264,650.93



